
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

79 

26A 

98 

26 

34 

129 

11 

721 

08 

5 

1 

06 

711 

32 

28 

969 

Name 

Mark Hupfer 

Kyle Tilley 

Craig Hillis 

Rick Ortman 

Clay Hargitt 

Fred Beasley 

Jon Miller 

Skip Essma 

Gary Beresford 

Andrew Meudt 

Charles Meudt 

Skott Burkland 

Ira Schoen 

Tiffany Lorton 

Justin Tysdal 

Terry Miller 

Class 

12bMP1 

8BP 

12aMP2 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

12aMP1 

12aMP2 

8CP 

8BS 

12bMP2 

12bMP2 

8BP 

8BS 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

12bMP2 

Best Tm 

1:43.654 

1:45.478 

1:45.498 

1:47.289 

1:52.231 

1:52.767 

1:53.104 

1:53.202 

1:54.663 

1:55.065 

2:00.329 

2:00.383 

2:01.488 

2:01.491 

2:01.513 

2:15.260 

2nd Best 

1:43.804 

1:46.063 

1:47.478 

1:47.291 

1:53.548 

1:53.649 

1:53.832 

1:55.988 

1:54.790 

1:55.718 

2:03.839 

2:01.000 

2:33.919 

2:02.874 

2:01.620 

2:15.343 

Year 

1979 

1964 

1992 

1988 

2008 

1980 

1989 

1972 

1972 

1985 

1985 

1969 

1971 

1992 

1973 

1986 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911SC 

Lotus Elan 26R 

Porsche 968 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang FR500S 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

BMW M635csi 

Jaguar XJS 

Porsche 911 

Ford Capri 2000 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 1 LE 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Engine 

2994 

350 

4600 

3000 

5700 

2248 

4000 

327 

1991 

1980 

305 

2000 

Color 

Silver 

Black 

White 

Red 

White/Yellow/Purple 

Blue 

Blue 

Orange 

Green 

White 

Green/White 

White/Blue 

Red/Black 

Black/Orange/Purple 

Blue 

Red 

Hometown 

Carmel IN 

Carmel IN 

Woodinville WA 

Kokomo IN 

Saint Paul IN 

Orlando FL 

Freeport FL 

Muncie IN 

Indianapolis IN 

Ross TX 

Brookfield WI 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Alexandria VA 

West Point IN 

Carmel IN 

Edgewater FL 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  8 12 

Group 8 12 Practice 2 

Practice started at 16:05:32 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/17/2022 16:05 


